
All India Institute of Medical Siences. Rishikesh
Department of Community and Family Medicine

Clinical Posting-MBBS 2016 Batch :Attendance Sheet

Date 02-07-2019

Roll No. Name of Student
IV Semester(Block Posting - [) VI Semester Block Posting - II)

Clinical Posting days - A=39 B= ,
c=36. D=36. E=39

Clinical Posting days A=27
B=22,C=24, D1Q E=-26

No. of days attended No. of days attended
I Aadil Ahmad 36 27

, Aadit Goel 34 23

Aasif Hussain 29 22

4 Aditya Mohan 27 23

5 Afsar Ali 3t

6 Ajuv 28 20

7 Akanksha Roy

8 Akash Varshney zo

9 Akbar Ali 29 22

10 Akhilesh Meena 33 2l
ll Akshay Kumar 33 2l
t2 Aman Patidar 27

13 Aman Singh 33 27

t4 Anand Singh 33 24

15 Anil Kumar 33 ,1,J

16 Anmoldeep Kaur Saran 3l zo

17 Anshul Khicht zo 20

18 Ashok Ram 28 22

l9 Bhag Chand Bardwal 31 18

20 Bhupesh Partihar l8

2l Dashrath 35 l7
,1 Deepak Kumar 3l l8
23 Deepak Raj Singh 31 16

24 Deepansahu 30 tl
t< Dharmendra* t9

26 Diksha .)I 2l
.,1

Drupad Das 35 20

28 Ekta Rani 31 21

to Gaganpreet Singh 32 20

30 Gaurav 29 l6

Batch A = 1to 20, Batch B = 2i. to 40, Batch C = 41 to 60, Batch D =G1 to80, Batch E=81 to 103



Roll No. Name of Student
IV Semester(Block Posting - I) VI Semester Block Posting - II)

Clinical Posting days - A=39 $= ,
C=36, D=36, E=39

Clinical Posting days A=27
8 2,C=24, D=26,, E=-26

No. of days attended No. of days attended
3l Gaurav Kumar 3l 18

32 Gurkirat Singh 3l l8
Harekrishna Kumar 34 t7

34 Harish 32 t6
35 Harsh Khandelwal 34 19.
36 Harshit Gupta 34 2l

Himanshu Dedeya
t6

38 Hitesh Kumar Yadav J.' 20
39 Indraj Saini J) t9
40 Jaswant Kumar Dhande JO

19
4l Jitendra Kumar Yadav 33 t9
42 Jyoti 33 2l
43 Kamal Raj -34

20
44 Km. Pinky J+ 22
45 Kritarth Rawat 33 22
46 Kritka Singh 31 22
47 Kumar Manvendra zo t3
48 Lokesh Sanwariva 26 l6
49 Manvir Singh 33

T9
s0 Morik Loyt

5l Nahar Singh Meena 34 21
52 Nandu Prakash 30 18
53 Narendra Kumar

z1
54 Neeraj Singh 30 t7
f,f, Neetu Devi 33 t4
56 Neha Jain 35 2l
5/ Nitish Kumar 34 l6
58 Nitish Kumar 28 19
59 Nivedita

21
60 Om Prakesh Saran 30 l5
6l Pankaj Garg 33 26
62 Paridhi Agarwal .J+

63 Padh Maheshwari 35 26

Batch A = 1toZ0, Batch B= 21 to 40, Batch C = 41. to 60, Batch D =61 to80, Batch E=81 to 103



Roll No. Name of Student
lV Semester(Block Posting - I) VI Semester Block Posting - ll)

Clinical Posting days - A=39 B= 
'

C=36. D=36. E=39

Clinical Posting days A=27
B=22,C=24, D=26, E=-26

No. of davs attended No. of davs attended

64 Preeti 33 21

of, Preetinder Sinqh Manshahia JJ 23

66 Preetish 26 20

67 Prenanshu Agarwal 2',7 t6

68 Priyanshu Yadav 33 22

69 Puspesh Ishda 29 24

70 Rajdeep Birdt 32 zo

7l Ranesh 18

72 Ravi lndrapal Singh 33

73 Ravi Prakash z) 22

74 Ravi Yadav l0 26

/f, Ritwik Singla 33 24

tn Robin Tanwar 30 t6

77 Rohan 29 2l

78 Sagar Sanjeev Dua J] zo

79 Sagrika Singh 26 2T

80 Sahibdeep Singh 22

81 Sankash Malik 32 23

82 Saroj 27 24

83 Satish Kumar Mahapatra 30 23

84 Saurabh Pathania ZJ 18

85 Sawan Dalal 29 24

86 Sharmista Verma 28 26

87 Shiana 26

88 Shivam Shiana 0 0

89 Shreya Malhan 31 25

90 Shrreya Singh 27 26

9l Sidharth S.K 30 26

92 Sirnardeep Kaur 30 25

93 Sophia Gill 28 24

94 Sourabh Kumar 21 zl

95 Swati Joshi 31 26

96 Taran Jyot Juneja 30 0

Batch A= 1to 20, Batch B = 2tto 40, Batch C=41 to 60, Batch D =61 to 80, Batch E = 81 to 103



Roll No. Name of Student
lV Semester(Block Posting - I) VI Semester Block Posting - II)

Clinical Posting days - A=39 B= '
c=36, D=36, E=39

Clinical Posting daYs A=27

842,C44, D46, E=4
No. of davs attended No. of days attended

97 Vinod Kumar 28 26

98 Vishesh Gupta 33 2)

99 Yatan 31 25

100 Yogesh Mudgal 31 24

101 Harmandeeo Bharti 0 0

r02 Anwer Mohmed 20 18

103 Lokesh 12 0

o-##3,:
Batch Incharge - MBBS 2017 Batch

BatchA=1to20,BatchB=21 to 40, Batch c = 41to 60, Batch D =61 to 80, Batch E= 81to 103



All India Institute of Medical Siences. Rishikesh
Department of Community and Family Medicine

Theory-MBBS 2016 Batch :Attendance Sheet
1Febto30Jun2019

)

02/07201.9Total Lecture & Tutorial =54
Roll no. Name of Student Attendace

Aadil Ahmed <A

2 Aadit Goel 48

3 Aadif Hussain 44

4 Aditya Mohan 46

5 Afsar Ali 45

6 Ajav ,45
7 Akanksha Roy s0

8 Akash Varshney 50

9 Akbar Ali 49

l0 Akhilesh Meena 47

11 Akshay Kumar 49

12 Aman Patidar 44

T.] Aman Singh 46

t4 Anand Singh 42

15 Anil Kumar 4L

16 Anmoldeep Kaur Sran 43

t7 Anshul Khichi 44

l8 Ashok Ram 45

19 Bhag chand Bardwai 43

20 Bhupesh Parihar

2l Dashrath 49

22 Deepak Kumar

.J Deepak Raj Singh J-L

24 Deepansahu 40

ZJ Dharmendra Kumar Meena 48

26 Diksha 46

27 Drupad Das 52

28 Ekta Rani 50

29 Gaganpreet Singh r+o

30 Gaurav 45

31 Gaurav Kumar 47

JZ Gurkirat Singh 4t
33 Harekrishna Kumar 48



34 Harish )l

35 Harsh Khandelwal 49

36 Harshit Gupta f,_t

37 Himanshu Dedeya . 48
38 Hitesh Kumar Yadav 43

39 Indraj Saini 48
40 Jaswant Kumar Dhande 50
41 Jitendra Kumar Yadav 47
42 Jyoti .lo

43 Kamal Raj 50
44 Km Pinky

45 Kritarth Rawat 48
46 Kritika Singh 4T
47 Kumar Manvendra 45
48 Lokesh Sanwariva 48
49 Manvir Singh +5

50 NroflK Lo],l

51 Nahar Singh Meena 48
52 Nandu Prakash 46
53 Narendra Kumar 47
54 Neeraj Singh 45
55 Neetu Devi

4L

56 Neha Jain 48
57 Nitish Kumar 51
58 Nitish Kumar 40
59 Nivedita 48
60 Om Prakash Saran 45
6l Pa*aj Garg 51
62 Paridht Agarwal 46
63 Parth Maheshwari 45
64 Preeti

42
65 Preetinder Singh Manshahia 49
66 Preetish

44
67

68

69

?o

Prenaashu Agrawal 4t
Priyanshu Yadav 48
Puspesh Ishda

50
Rajdeep Birdi 50



7l Ramesh 47

72 Ravi Indrapal Singh tt

Ravi Prakash 43

74 Ravi Yadav 49

75 Ritwik Singla 49

76 Robin Tanwar 43

77 Rohan Saini 49

78 Sagar Sanjeev Dua

19 Sagrika Singh 4'J.

80 Sahibdeep Singh 48

8l Sankash Malik 45

82 Saroj f,U

83 Satish Kumar Mahapatra 43

84 Saurabh Pathania 47

85 Sawan Dalal 49

86 Sharmista Verma 49

87 Shiana 53

88 Shivam Shiana 0

89 Shreya Malhan )-L

90 Shrreya Singh

91 Sidharth S.K 48

92 Simardeep Kaur 52

93 Sophia Gill 49

94 Saurab Kumar 47

95 Swati Joshi 52

96 Taran Jyot Juneja 0

97 Vinod Kumar

98 Vishesh Gupta 47

99 Yatan 45

100 Yogesh Mudgal 46

101 Harmandeep Bharti

102 Anwer Mohmed 22

103 Lokesh 77

',*l>itt
nna6o,

Batch Incharge - MBBS 2017 Batch


